AEROPORTS DE PARIS

Public limited company with share capital of €296,881,806.

Head office: 291 boulevard Raspail, 75014 PARIS

No. 552 016 628 in Paris Trade and Companies Register — APE 52237

ALLOCATION OF EARNINGS

Financial year 2014

(in euros)

Origin:

Retained earnings of previous financial year
Valuation adjustment
Annual earnings

Allocation:

Dividends
Retained earnings

830, 226, 144
- 27,157,000
351,912,136

1,154,981,280

241,463,869
913,517,411

1,154,981,280



