## **AEROPORTS DE PARIS**

Public limited company with share capital of €296,881,806.

Head office: 291 boulevard Raspail, 75014 PARIS

No. 552 016 628 in Paris Trade and Companies Register – APE 5223Z

## **ALLOCATION OF EARNINGS**

Financial year 2014 (in euros)

## Origin:

Retained earnings of previous financial year	830, 226, 144
Valuation adjustment	- 27,157,000
Annual earnings	351,912,136
	1,154,981,280
Allocation:	
Dividends	241,463,869
Retained earnings	913,517,411
	1,154,981,280